 PERMANENT MAGNETIC MICROPITCH CHUCK – FP NEO
     Other dimensions on request.
Use :  Grinding, EDM of small and thin workpieces. Holds also large workpieces as well.
Features :
• Pole pitch : 2 mm (1.5mm steel + 0.5 mm brass)
• Neodymium magnetic system generating 30% higher force compared to other
micropitch chucks.
• Waterproof design.

www.toolspann.dk / info@toolspann.dk / tel: +45 5663 6655
Side 6 www.toolspann.dk / info@toolspann.dk / Tel: +45 5663 6655
 CIRCULAR PERMANENT MAGNETIC CHUCK WITH RADIAL
POLES – MPR-NR
Use : Turning and grinding of ring-shaped workpieces.
Features :
• Radial pole configuration concentrates the entire magnetism of the chuck into the
workpiece.
• Concentric grooves for easy centering.
• Adjustable magnetic clamping force with removable Allen key.
• Symmetrical design allowing high turning speeds.
• ø ixP shows max allowable drilling dimensions of centering hole.
• Clamping force up to 140 N/cm²
No. Of Weight
poles Kg
2002/01/130NR 130 60 50 100 4 M6 4 10 6,0
2002/01/150NR 150 60 90 115 4 M8 4 16X20 10 8
2002/01/160NR 160 60 120 140 4 M8 4 16X20 12 10
2002/01/200NR 200 60 160 180 4 M8 4 16X20 12 14
2002/01/250NR 250 60 200 235 4 M10 4 16X20 12 23
2002/01/300NR 300 80 250 270 7 M12 4 25X20 14 43
2002/01/350NR 350 80 250 280 6 M12 4 25X20 16 59
2002/01/400NR 400 80 200 260/340 12 M10 6 25X20 20 78
2002/01/500NR 500 95 200 300/400 12 M10 8 25X20 24 146
2002/01/600NR 600 95 250 350/450 12 M10 8 25X20 30 210
D1
Dimensions (mm)
Part Number H D2 D3 n M K Ø iXP
www.toolspann.dk / info@toolspann.dk / tel: +45 5663 6655

www.toolspann.dk / info@toolspann.dk / tel: +45 5663 6655
Side 19 www.toolspann.dk / info@toolspann.dk / Tel: +45 5663 6655
CONTROL UNIT – POWER SUPPLY - 110 VDC
Use : Power supply for electromagnetic chucks and electromagnets.
Exécution :
• Input voltage : 220-240 Vac / 50-60Hz
• Output voltage : 110 VDC
• Max temp  : 45°C
• Metal housing.
• Remote control with 5 m wire cable.
• Other voltage on request.
Power regulation
2000/00/125/230-110 125 NO 330 185 140
2000/00/250/230-110 250 NO 330 185 140
2000/00/400/230-110 400 NO 330 185 140
2000/00/125REG/230-110 125 YES 330 185 140
2000/00/250REG/230-110 250 YES 330 185 140
2000/00/400REG/230-110 400 YES 330 185 140
2000/00/1500REG/230-110 1500 YES 390 240 120
Dimensions (mm)
Part Number L l HPower W
www.toolspann.dk / info@toolspann.dk / tel: +45 5663 6655
Side 20 www.toolspann.dk / info@toolspann.dk / Tel: +45 5663 6655